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2025 Brute Force 450

PARTS LIST
Muffler(s)

ITEM NAME

GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 11061)
GASKET,SPARK ARRESTER (Ref # 11061A)
GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE CONNECTING (Ref # 11061B)
ARRESTER-SPARK (Ref # 18077)
PIPE-EXHAUST (Ref # 18088)
BODY-COMP-MUFFLER (Ref # 18091)
SENSOR,OXYGEN (Ref # 21176)
COVER-MUFFLER (Ref # 49106)
COVER-EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 49107)
GROMMET,MUFFLER (Ref # 92071)
SPRING,EXTENSION (Ref # 92145)
BOLT,FLANGE,6X12 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGE,8X16 (Ref # 92154A)
CLAMP,EXHAUST PIPE COVER (Ref # 92173)
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER

11061-Y079
11061-Y080
11061-Y081
18077-Y004
18088-Y003
18091-Y007
21176-Y015
49106-Y006
49107-YON
92071-Y008
92145-Y078
92154-Y242
92154-Y259
92173-Y092
92210-Y028
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
2
3
3
2
2



